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Stats

January 1 to December 31,2025 °




Individual

Member
Visitor Stats

January 1 to
December 31, 2025

Last Name

Baker-Bailey
Ball

Bigelow
Bilan-Wallace
Bukvi
Chamberland
Davies

Dean

Dirk

Dupas
Farewell
Fitzgerald
Fraser
Galarneau

First Name

Ruth
Helena
Kevin
Yvonne
Nola
Donna
Helen
Betty
Erica
Tamara
Gail
Mary Frances
Janet
Jani

157
176
344
160
135
214
103
173
313
241
246
113
134
472




Last Name First Name Users

Guetre Rob 647
Haskell Keri 171
Haykowsky Carmella 2
Holowinsky Marie 2
Hessels Frances 151
s Johnson Cheryl 273
lafel\Vile[VE] Kaur Mehar 168
Member Koch Judy 188
ViSitOr Stats Lamnek Penny 279
Janvare Long Debra 109
December 31, 2025 MacLaughlan Patrick 2
Mccoy Joyce 20
Mcginnis Debra 29
Meyer Lorie 53
Miller Marj 39




Individual

Member
Visitor Stats

January 1 to
December 31, 2025

Last Name

Motoda
Nelson
Nicoll
Nunas
Panizzon
Punita
Robinson
Rodrigue
Salayi
Septou
Smit
St-amant
Tordiff
Viezel
White

First Name

Sachiko
Linda
Neil
Keith
Diana
Punita
Alicia
Jenny
M
Johanne
Seraya
Richard
James

Rebecca
Judy

Users

173
49
24

318

139
34

267
277
121
687
119
253
158
34




Last Name First Name Users

Wilkinson Myrna 45
Wong Ada 256
Yanish Michaela 119
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