

Individual Website Stats

January 1 to December 31, 2025



Individual Member Visitor Stats

January 1 to
December 31, 2025

Last Name	First Name	Users
Baker-Bailey	Ruth	157
Ball	Helena	176
Bigelow	Kevin	344
Bilan-Wallace	Yvonne	160
Bukvi	Nola	135
Chamberland	Donna	214
Davies	Helen	103
Dean	Betty	173
Dirk	Erica	313
Dupas	Tamara	241
Farewell	Gail	246
Fitzgerald	Mary Frances	113
Fraser	Janet	134
Galarneau	Jani	472

Individual Member Visitor Stats

January 1 to
December 31, 2025

Last Name	First Name	Users
Guetre	Rob	647
Haskell	Keri	171
Haykowsky	Carmella	2
Holowinsky	Marie	2
Hessels	Frances	151
Johnson	Cheryl	273
Kaur	Mehar	168
Koch	Judy	188
Lamnek	Penny	279
Long	Debra	109
MacLaughlan	Patrick	2
Mccoy	Joyce	20
Mcginnis	Debra	29
Meyer	Lorie	53
Miller	Marj	39

Individual Member Visitor Stats

January 1 to
December 31, 2025

Last Name	First Name	Users
Motoda	Sachiko	173
Nelson	Linda	49
Nicoll	Neil	24
Nunas	Keith	318
Panizzon	Diana	139
Punita	Punita	84
Robinson	Alicia	2
Rodrigue	Jenny	267
Salayi	M	277
Septou	Johanne	121
Smit	Seraya	687
St-amant	Richard	119
Tordiff	James	253
Viezel	Rebecca	158
White	Judy	34

